BTB TightRope® II Implant
Surgical Technique
BTB TightRope® II Implant Surgical Technique I 03
BTB TightRope® II Implant With FiberTape® Suture
for InternalBrace™ Technique
Flat-Out Better Adjustable-Loop Technology
Simplified Options:
Available as RT and BTB implants loaded

6 7
5
Ordering Information I 09
Ordering Information
Implants
Product Description Item Number
TightRope® Implants
TightRope II BTB Implant, with deploying suture
TightRope II BTB Implant, with FiberTape® suture for InternalBrace™ technique
TightRope II ABS Implant
TightRope II ABS Implant, open
AR-1588BTB-2J
AR-1588BTB-IB
AR-1588TN-20
AR-1588TN-21
ABS Buttons
TightRope ABS Button, 11 mm AR-1588TB-3
TightRope ABS Button, 14 mm AR-1588TB-4
TightRope ABS Button, 20 mm AR-1588TB-5
BioComposite FastThread™ Interference Screws
6 mm × 20 mm (used with 6 mm driver) AR-4020C-06
7 mm - 10 mm × 20 mm Screws AR-4020C-07 – 10
7 mm - 12 mm × 30 mm Screws AR-4030C-07 – 12
PEEK FastThread Interference Screws
6 mm × 20 mm (used with 6 mm driver) AR-4020P-06
7 mm - 10 mm × 20 mm Screws AR-4020P-07 – 10
7 mm - 12 mm × 30 mm Screws AR-4030P-07 – 12
ACL Backup Kits
ACL Backup Fixation System, BioComposite AR-1593-BC
ACL Backup Fixation System, PEEK AR-1593-P
FastThread Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Ratcheting SlapDriver
SlapDriver, ratcheting, quick connect handle AR-1999SD
Quick Connect Drivers
Quick Connect Driver, for 20 and 30 mm screws (hexalobe) AR-1996CD-1
Quick Connect Driver, for 20 mm-length screws only (hexalobe) AR-4020D-1
Quick Connect Driver, extended-length shaft (hexalobe) AR-1996CDL-1
Quick Connect Driver, for 20 mm-length screws only (hexalobe) AR-4020DF
Quick Connect Driver, for 6 mm-diameter screws (trilobe) AR-4019D-1
Fixed SlapDrivers
SlapDriver, fixed, for 20 mm- and 30 mm-length screws only (hexalobe) AR-1996SD
SlapDriver, fixed, for 20 mm screws only (hexalobe) AR-4020SD
SlapDriver, fixed, for 6 mm-diameter screws only (trilobe) AR-4019SD
FlipCutter® Drilling Option
Product Description Item Number
FlipCutter III Drill, 6 mm - 12 mm AR-1204FF
RetroConstruction™ Drill Guide Set AR-1510S
Ordering Information
10 I Ordering Information
Flexible Reamer Option
Product Description Item Number
Curved Guide, for flexible pins AR-1800F
TightRope® Drill Pin, flexible AR-1298FLX
Reamer, flexible, 7 mm - 11 mm, with flexible guide pin AR-1400F-70 –
AR-1400F-110
Reamer, flexible, with flexible TightRope drill pin, 7 mm - 11 mm AR-1401F-70 –
AR-1401F-110
Low-Profile Reamer Option
Product Description Item Number
Reamer, low-profile, 5 mm - 11 mm AR-1405LP –
AR-1411LP
ACL TightRope Drill Pin, open eyelet, 4 mm AR-1595T
ACL TightRope Drill Pin, closed eyelet, 4 mm AR-1595TC
Accessories
Product Description Item Number
Suture Retriever AR-12540
FiberWire® Cutter AR-12250
TightRope Suture Cutter AR-4520
#2 FiberWire Suture, 2 strands (1 blue, 1 white / black), 96.5 cm AR-7201
#2 FiberLoop® Suture AR-7234
#2 TigerLoop™ Suture AR-7234T